TELEPHONE CABLES
Universal Cables Ltd    T: 86 531-88817113    F: 86 531-88819113    E: sales@uecable.com    www.uecable.com
Application
The cables are designed to handle low frequency signals for short range applications, suitable for
internal connection of telephone systems and other communications equipment. Also, they are
designed to be terminated in insulation displacement connectors (IDC).Insulated and sheathed in
PVC or LSZH, these cables offer an extremely cost effective general signal cable for fixed
installation.

Sheath
Thickness
mm
Maximum
Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
0.4mm Conductor, 0.85mm Insulated Wire-Layer (Pair)
TP1308-YY-2P04 2 0.15 Layer 0.4 3.9 15
TP1308-YY-3P04 3 0.15 Layer 0.5 5.3 21
TP1308-YY-4P04 4 0.15 Layer 0.5 5.8 25
TP1308-YY-6P04 6 0.15 Layer 0.6 6.8 37
TP1308-YY-10P04 10 0.15 Layer 0.6 8.3 54
TP1308-YY-12P04 12 0.15 Layer 0.7 8.9 61
TP1308-YY-20P04 20 0.15 Layer 0.7 10.4 95
TP1308-YY-25P04 25 0.15 Layer 0.8 11.1 115
0.5mm Conductor, 0.95mm Insulated Wire-Layer (Pair)
TP1308-YY-3P05 3 0.15 Layer 0.65 5.0 25
TP1308-YY-4P05 4 0.15 Layer 0.65 5.8 30
TP1308-YY-6P05 6 0.15 Layer 0.6 6.8 40
TP1308-YY-10P05 10 0.15 Layer 0.6 8.3 50
TP1308-YY-12P05 12 0.15 Layer 0.7 9.1 75
TP1308-YY-15P05 15 0.15 Layer 0.7 9.8 98
TP1308-YY-20P05 20* 0.15 Layer 0.8 10.7 140
 TELEPHONE CABLES
Universal Cables Ltd    T: 86 531-88817113    F: 86 531-88819113    E: sales@uecable.com    www.uecable.com
TP1308-YY-25P05 25 0.15 Layer 0.8 11.4 184
*This cable has an additional 0.5mm insulated conductor coloured VIOLET.
Cable Code
Number
of

Size of
Unit
Minimum
Sheath
Thickness
mm
Maximum
Overall
Diameter
mm
Nominal
Weight
kg/km
0.4mm Conductor, 0.85mm Insulated Wire-Unit (Pair)
TP1308-YY-8P04 8 0.15 1/2*16 0.6 7.2 45
TP1308-YY-16P04 16 0.15 16 0.7 9.8 80
TP1308-YY-32P04 32 0.15 16 0.8 12.0 145
TP1308-YY-64P04 64 0.15 16 1.1 16.0 260
TP1308-YY-30P04 30 0.15 30 0.8 11.8 130
TP1308-YY-120P04 120 0.15 30 1.6 24.8 480
TP1308-YY-150P04 150 0.15 30 1.7 26.0 590
0.5mm Conductor, 0.95mm Insulated Wire-Unit (Pair)
TP1308-YY-8P05 8 0.15 1/2*16 0.6 7.6 65
TP1308-YY-16P05 16 0.15 16 0.7 10.2 115
TP1308-YY-32P05 32 0.15 16 0.8 12.4 205
TP1308-YY-64P05 64 0.15 16 1.1 16.5 390
TP1308-YY-128P05 128 0.15 16 1.6 25.4 785
TP1308-YY-256P05 256 0.15 16 2.0 35.2 1460
TP1308-YY-
(10P+E)05
10+E 0.15 1/2*20 0.6 8.6 85
 TELEPHONE CABLES

TP1308-YY-
(50P+E)05
50+E 0.15 20 1.0 17.0 427
TP1308-YY-
(80P+E)05
80+E 0.15 20 1.2 22.5 610
TP1308-YY-
(100P+E)05
100+E 0.15 20 1.5 27.0 630
TP1308-YY-
(160P+E)05
160+E 0.15 20 1.7 30.3 1059
TP1308-YY-
(320P+E)05
320+E 0.15 20 2.2 39.5 2255
TP1308-YY-30P05 30 0.15 30 0.8 12.2 190
TP1308-YY-120P05 120 0.15 30 1.6 25.1 765
TP1308-YY-150P05 150 0.15 30 1.7 26.0 1100
Note: For those cables with BT designation suffixed E contain a 1.38mm diameter insulated earth conductor